Introducing McDonnell & Miller’s
New and Improved
Series PS-800 Probe Type Low Water Cut-Offs*
For Steam and Hot Water Boilers
The Series 800 controls provide continuous
protection against low water conditions for
residential, commercial and industrial applications.
Increased probe sensitivity prevents nuisance

©2001 ITT Industries, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.   2-01
Ordering Information
Dimensions, in. (mm)
A B C D E F G H J K
NPT
41⁄4 (108) 19⁄16 (40) 21⁄8 (54) 3⁄4 (19) 13⁄16 (21) 513⁄16 (148) 13⁄8 (35) 3⁄4 (20) 27⁄8 (73) 7⁄8 (22)
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PS-801-120 153875 Low water cut-off 120V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-M-120 153880 PS-801-120 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-U-120 153876 PS-801-120 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
PS-801-M-U-120 153925 PS-801-120 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset
PS-802-24 153917 Low water cut-off 24V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-M-24 153913 PS-802-24 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-U-24 153916 PS-802-24 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
PS-802-M-U-24 153924 PS-802-24 w/ext. barrel 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset
PS-802-RX2-24 153914 PS-802-24 w/remote sensor 2.7 (1.2)
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PS-851-120 153895 Low water cut-off 120V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-851-M-120 153896 PS-851-120 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-851-M-U-120 153884 PS-851-120 w/extended 2.7 (1.2)
barrel & manual reset
PS-851-RX2-120 158421 PS-851-120 w/remote probe 2.7 (1.2)
PS-851-SP-120 153920 PS-851-120 w/short probe 2.7 (1.2)
PS-851-SP-M-120 153921 PS-851-120 w/short probe 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset
PS-852-24 153919 Low water cut-off 24V 2.7 (1.2)
PS-852-M-24 153918 PS-852-24 w/manual reset 2.7 (1.2)
PS-852-SP-24 153922 PS-852-24 w/short probe 2.7 (1.2)
PS-852-SP-M-24 153923 PS-852-24 w/short probe 2.7 (1.2)
& manual reset